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TSECRET—
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005/155/0010/000116 1

MAJOR PAUL W LEBRAS
DIRECTOR,

WHITE HOUSE SITUATION ROOM

THE WHITE HOUSE

008/155/0110/0001173

DONALD GREGG

ASSISTANT TO THE VICE PRESIDENT

FOR NATIONAL SECURITY AFFAIRS

ROOM 298, OLD EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILDING
WHITE HOUSE

030/150/0110/0004015
RUSSELL B NEELY
INTELLIGENCE DIVISION
OoMB

ROOM 8215, NEW EOB

009/ 120/0050/0004615

GARY J SCHMITT

PFIAB

N- (A-1/0GI PRODUCTS.ONLY)
ROOM 340 .

EOB

036/170/0110/0004656
WHITE HOUSE CRISIS SITUATION SUPPORT STF

ROOM 303
OLD EXECUTIVE BUILDING

035/150/0110/0004663

GEORGE VAN ERON

INTELLIGENCE COORDINATION (A-3)
ROOM 381, EXECUTIVE OFFICE BLDG.
NATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL

035/170/0050/0004713

ALEXANDER H PLATT

STEPHEN P FARRAR

DIRECTORS, INTNAT’L ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
ROOM 365

VIA ROOM 381 EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILDING

SEEeREF—

DI TR 88-002
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DIA
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045/170/0110/00058 15
KIM FITZGERALD

DIRECTOR, OFC OF INTELLIGENCE LIAISON

ROOM 6854, MAIN COMMERCE BLDG
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(ONLY 1 COPY IF CW)

055/180/0110/000706 1

(5:USSR PUBS)

DEP ASSTSECY-NUCLEAR FORCES & ARMS

CONTROL POLICY
ROOM 4C762

VIA: OUSD(P) CMD, RM 4D825 THE PENTAGON

058/ 170/0110/0007799

LT GENERAL VAUGHN O LANG

DIR, DEF MOB SYST PLAN ACTIVITY
5113 LEESBURG PIKE (SKYLINE 4)
6TH FLOOR GUARD STATION

FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA 22041

065/150/0110/0009707

DIA/RTS-2C2
BOLLING AFB

080/150/0110/0014317
LT GENERAL SIDNEY T WEINSTEIN

ASST CHIEF OF STAFF FOR INTELLIGENCE

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
Cc786
ROOM 2E466, THE PENTAGON

085/170/0110/0015027
R-ADMIRAL WILLIAM O STUDEMAN
DIRECTOR OF NAVAL INTELLIGENCE
DEPT OF THE NAVY

ROOM 5C572

THE PENTAGON

086/170/0010/0015062

BRIG GENERAL FRANK J BRETH
DIRECTOR OF INTELLIGENCE, USMC
D150

ROOM 3233, NAVY ANNEX

DEPT OF THE NAVY

(A-1)

(A-1)

SE.
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193

19

20

190

191

192

193
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087/170/0010/0015405

DIRECTOR, NSA/CSS (A-8)
75152

FORT GEORGE G MEADE, MD

090/150/0010/0015715

GARNETTA PHILLIPS

DOE OPSCTR GM-111,FORRESTAL BLDG (A-6/3)
1000 INDEPENDENCE AVE,SW (DO/NSA/DIA/DOS
APPROVED (YES/NO):( )SANDIA ( )LL LABS
( )LOS ALAMOS ( )DAKRIDGE ( )PAC NW

100/ 150/0010/00169 11

MARY C LAWTON

COUNSEL FOR INTELLIGENCE POLICY & REVIEW
ROOM 4315

MAIN JUSTICE

102/170/0010/0016957

JOHN R CAMP

DEPUTY ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER
INTELLIGENCE LIAISON (COLLATERAL ONLY)
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
ROOM 1312- I STREET, NORTHWEST

101/170/0010/0017501
THE HONORABLE WILLIAM S SESSIONS
DIRECTOR, FEDRL.BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

ROOM 4647, J EDGAR HOOVER BLDG
10TH STREET & PENNA AVE, NwW

101/170/0010/0017503

JAMES H GEER

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, INTELL DIVISION
ROOM 4026

J.E. HOOVER BUILDING

101/170/0050/0017507

FLOYD I CLARKE

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE DIVISION(FBI)
ROOM 5012

J E  HOOVER BUILDING

SECRET

194

212

220

224

225

226

231

211

219

223

224

225

230

235
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110/150/0110/0018715
EDWARD J DERWINSKI
COUNSELOR TO THE DEPARTMENT

ROOM 7250

110/100/0110/0018719

THE HONORABLE VERNON A WALTERS

US AMBASSADOR TO THE UNITED NATIONS
US MISSION TO THE UN

DEPARTMENT OF STATE (IO/UNA)

110/180/0040/0018737

AMBASSADOR ROZANNE L RIDGWAY

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS
ROOM 6226

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/ 180/0060/0018745

THE HONORABLE RICHARD W MURPHY
ASSISTANT SECRETARY

BUREAU OF NEAR-EAST & SOUTH ASIAN AFFRS
ROOM 6242 .

DEPT OF STATE

110/170/0050/0018751

AMBASSADOR L PAUL BREMER III
AMBASSADOR-AT-LARGE FOR
COUNTER-TERRORISM (S/CT)

ROOM 2236 NEW STATE BLDG

(PASS 1CY TERR REV:DON HAMILTON)

110/080/0050/0020127
MARSHALL L CASSE
DIRECTOR,PLANNING & ECON ANALYSIS STAFF

BUREAU OF ECONOMIC AND BUSINESS AFFAIRS
DEPT OF STATE

110/ 120/0050/0020315
MEDICAL DIRECTOR
ROOM 2906
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SE.

236

237

238

239

240

242

243

236

237

238

239

241

242

243
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110/180/0050/002092 1
ASSISTANT SECRETARY FOR SECURITY

ROOM 2513
DEPT OF STATE

110/ 150/0050/0020925

CHARLES E SPARKS

CHIEF, THREAT ANALYSIS DIVISION
DS/POL/TAD

ROOM 2435

DEPT OF STATE

110/ 150/0050/002246 1

PETER P SARROS

DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF REGIONAL POLITICAL
PROGRAMS (ARA/RPP)

ROOM 5911

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/150/0050/0022463
JOHN P STEINMETZ
ARA/RPP

ROOM 5911
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/150/0110/0023703

EILEEN VANDERBURGH

CHIEF, INFORMATION HANDLING STAFF

N- (COLLATERAL ONLY)
ROOM 6510

DEPT OF STATE

111/120/0110/0024006
MARY M TRACY
SENIOR EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

TO THE DIRECTOR, INR (A-1)

ROOM 6531
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/120/0110/0024007
HENRY S MYERS

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE DIRECTOR, INR

ROOM 6510
VIA ROOM 6531
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SECRET

244

245

253

254

255

256

257
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SECRET

CONSUMER ADDRESSES FOR SERIAL PUBLICATIONS

111/150/0060/0024201
JEFFREY LUNSTEAD
INR/NESA/AI

ROOM 4634
DEPT OF STATE

111/150/0050/0024207
MARK S STEINITZ

DEPUTY DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF TERRORISM AND

NARCOTICS ANALYSIS (INR/TNA)

BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE & RESEARCH

ROOM 6510A, DEPARTMENT OF STATE

125/090/0110/0025415

RAYMOND B FIREHOCK, JR

CHIEF, INTELLIGENCE DIVISION
ARMS CONTROL AND DISARMAMENT AGENCY
ROOM 6510A, STATE DEPARTMENT
(PASS 10 CYS SOV MON TO: JOE CLARE)

130/120/0120/0026005
VERONICA A SLAFKOSKY

(A-3)

CONTROL RECORDS-CLASSIFIED FILE UNIT
(COLLATERAL ONLY)

ROOM 760
301 4TH ST., S.W.

NOTE: PLEASE DON’T SEND ANY BIBLIO’S

135/170/0110/0026625
MARTIN CONVISSER
DIRECTOR

OFFICE OF INDUSTRY POLICY

ROOM 10401

400 SEVENTH STREET, SW WASH. DC,

138/150/0110/0026645
JACK L GREGORY

INTELLIGENCE DIV (ACS-420),

(ATTN:MICHAEL MORSE,
800 INDEPENDENCE AVE,
WASHINGTON,DC 20591

136/150/0110/0026657

SR ANALYST)
SW (FOB-10)

20590

F.A.A.

(A-1:AVIATN PUBS)

CHIEF, ANALYSIS DIVISION/USCG
INTELLIGENCE COORD CENTER
ROOM 3119, TRANS POINT BUILDING

2100 2ND STREET S.W.,

DC

SE

258

259

266

269

270

271

272

258

265

268

269

270

271

272
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140/130/0110/0027211

RANDALL M FORT

SPECIAL ASSISTANT TO THE SECRETARY

FOR NATIONAL SECURITY

ROOM 2049

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY (A-6)

143/150/0110/0027283

SECRET SERVICE INTELLIGENCE DIVISION
ROOM 825

1800 G ST., N.W. (DIRECT DELIVERY)

142/170/0110/0027287

WILLIAM J MEGLEN

DIRECTOR, INTELLIGENCE DIVISION

U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE

ROOM 5212 (COLLATERAL ONLY)
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

155/150/0110/0029001

MICHAEL P MURRAY

PP/GP/CG

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
500 C ST. S.W.

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20472

185/150/0110/0032605
ROBERT S WHIPP

ROOM 254

7915 EASTERN AVE.
SILVER SPRING, MD.

187/110/0120/0032801

STEPHEN K THOMPSON

DIRECTOR, OFC OF INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS
OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

ROOM 5554, 1900 E STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, DC 20415

SECRET

273

277

280

281

284

286

287

276

279

280

283

285

286

287
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001/170/0012/0045040
ROBERT M GATES

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE

HQS

SE

288

289

290

292

293

297

298

288

289

291

292

296

297

298
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001/095/0020/0045607
DR WALTER L BARROWS
NIO/AFRICA

(VIA: DDI REGISTRY)
ROOM 7E47, HQS.

001/095/0030/0045609
CARL W FORD, JR
NIO/EA

VIA: DDI REGISTRY
ROOM 7E47

HQS

001/175/0090/00456 17

NIO/NESA

VIA: DDI REGISTRY
ROOM 7E47

HQS

001/095/0011/0045649
JOHN J BIRD

NIO/W

VIA: DDI REGISTRY
ROOM 7E47

HQS

001/095/0040/0045653
MARTEN H A VAN HEUVEN
NIO/EUROPE

VIA: DDI REGISTRY
ROOM 7E47

HQS

001/105/0011/0045655
CHARLES ALLEN
NIO/COUNTERTERRORISM
VIA: DDI REGISTRY
ROOM 7E47

HQs
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